
DAY COURSE 9:00 - 9:55 9:55-10:50 10:55 - 11:50 11:50 - 12.45
12:45 -

1:15
1:15 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:00

3:00 - 

3:15
3:15-4:10 4:10-5:05

B.SC. SEM II - A

DSE - 4

Health Edu.

AG

B.SC. SEM II - B DSC-5 EX. PHY-SDT

DSE - 4

Health Edu.

RJ

B.SC. SEM IV - A
DSC - 10 (TH)

Sports Socio. -RF

DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - AG

AEC - 2 (TH)

1. व्यवहारिक हहिंदी (हहिंदी क) 

ANI

2. जनसिंचाि औि िचनात्मक 

लेखन (हहिंदी ख)-RS

B.SC. SEM IV - B
DSC - 10 (TH)

Sports Socio. -NM

DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - SDT

DSC - 11 (TH)

Biomechanics -

ASU

B.SC. SEM VI- A DSC - 18 (TH)

Wellness & Fitness Manag.

RF

Fun. Sports training-DP

B.SC. SEM VI - B Fun. Sports training-ANS

DSC - 18 (TH)

Wellness & Fitness Manag.

AG

B.SC. SEM VIII
DSE-10 

Research &pub. Ethics-M

DSE-9 ATH-TR  Bad-EBS Cric-AKS HB -SN 

HOC-NK   KHO KHO-GC VB-ANS yog-TNP
 DSE-12 Adv Sports-AS DSE-11 Adapted phy.edu-SS (GE) yoga & psy-TNP

TH-DISSERTATION AND 

ACADMIC PROJECT

BPEd. SEM II
CC - 203(TH)

Org. & Adm. - ASU

PC - 203 (PR)

Racket Sport Table Tennis -ASU

CC - 201(TH)

Yoga Education

TNP

EC - 202(TH)

Sport Nut. & Weig. Mang. - 

EBS

BPEd. SEM IV
CC - 403(TH)

Res. & Stat. In Phy. Edu. - DPS

CC-401 (TH)

Meas. & Eval. IN Phy. Edu. - 

AG

CC - 402 (TH)

Kines. & Biomech. - SS

PC - 402

GROUP A 

ANS/NM/AKV

MPED SEM  II
MPE:804 Sub. Spl (PR)

STY/TNP/RH/MS/DK/AKV

ADD ON 

MW
MPE 0803 GOS 

AKV/SS/MS/STY/DK/ANS/TNP/AKS

MPE-801 Research 

proc.statistical-DPS

MPE 0803 GOS 

SC/SN/AKS

ADD ON 

EB

MPED SEM IV

MPE - 1003 (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Mang. & Adm. - SC
MPE: 1004 SUB SPL (PR)

SDT/MS/ST/RH/SC/DK

MPE - 1002  (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Psyc. - M

MPE - 1005 (PR)

MEAS. & EVAL.

RJ

MP-1006 

DISSERTATION/FITNESS 

&WELLNESS-STY

MPE: 1004 SUB SPL

SDT

MP-1006 

DISSERTATION

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)   

MASTER TIME TABLE OF B.SC. SEM. II/IV/VI…………..……….BPED. SEM. II/IV……………...…………MPED. SEM. II/IV  (w.e.f. 05.01.2026)
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DSE - 4 GOS 

SDT, ASU, AM, AKV, RH, SD , 

ANS, TNP

SEC -6 (PR)

 i) Creative writing -SKK 

2)public speaking-vv     3)pat kathalekhan-ANI

DSE - 4 GOS - 

Kho-Kho (M)

GE - 1 (TH)

1). Eng.Lang&lit.  - SKK

GE - 1 (TH)

1). Eng.Lang&lit.  - 

SKK

PC-201 (PR)TRACK & FIELD-TR

PC - 402

GROUP A 

ANS/NM/AKV

MPE 0803 GOS 

AKV/SN/SS/MS/STY/DK/ANS/TNP/AKS/SDT,

AKS

GE - 1 (PR)

2) Basics of social.psy. - LS

3). Fund. Of Hum. Nut. - MW

4). Env. & Health - RJ

DSE-9 (PR) ATH-TR  Bad-EBS Cric-AKS HB -SN 

HOC-NK   KHO-GC VB-ANS yog-TNP

M

O

N

D

A

Y

DSC - 6 Fundamental of Game - 2(TH)

ATH - TR

BAD -ASU

BASK - RF

CRI-AKS

GYMN.- AM

HB - SN

KAB- SD

KHO - TY

VB - SG

YOGA - TNP

GE- (TH)

1)PSY at work place- LS

2) Nut & fit- MW    

DSE - 2 Optional Game 2 (PR)

TR , , RF, AM, SN,NK,SD, TY, SG, 

,RH,NKU,ASU,AKS, TNP

SEC - 4 (PR)

Personality  Devl. & Comm. - SKK

VAC (TH)

1) Con.value-  NKM 

2)NCC-II - M

3)Swacch Bharat-SG

    4) Vedic mathematics-I -NK

Teaching Practice  - 402 - 

JPS,TY, SG,AM, SD, NKU,AS

GE - 6 (TH)

1)  Negotiating 

intimate relation- LS     

2)nut & fit-MW



DAY COURSE 9:00 - 9:55 9:55-10:50 10:55 - 11:50 11:50 - 12.45 12:45 -1:15 1:15 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:00
3:00 - 

3:15
3:15-4:10 4:10-5:05

B.SC. SEM II - A

AEC - 1 (TH)

(ह िंदी-ख)

ANI   AEC - 3 (TH)

(ह िंदी-ग) RS

DSC-5

EX. PHY.

RJ

DSE - 4 (TH)

Health Edu.

AG

AEC - 3 (TH)

(ह िंदी-ग)

RS    AEC - 1 (TH)

(ह िंदी-ख)

ANI

B.SC. SEM II - B

DSE - 4

Health Edu.

RJ

B.SC. SEM IV - A
DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - AG

DSC - 10 (PR)

Sports Socio. - RF

B.SC. SEM IV - B
DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - SDT

DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - SDT

B.SC. SEM VI- A
DSC 17 (TH)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. - AS

DSC - 16(TH)

Fund. Of Spt. Training - 

DPS

B.SC. SEM VI - B
DSC 17 (TH)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. -TY

DSC 17 (TH)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. -

TY

B.SC. SEM VIII
DSC-(TH)Sports mangement-

NKD

DSE-9 ATH-TR  Bad-EBS 

Cric-AKS HB -SN HOC-NK   

 KHO-GC VB-ANS yog-TNP

DSE-10 research &pub. Ethics-M DSE-11 Adapted phy.edu-SS

GE-8) Basics of 

counselling psy- LS   

2)nut & fit- MW  3)yoga 

& psy-TNP

Dissertation/ACADMIC PROJECT

BPEd. SEM II
EC - 202(TH)

Sport Nut. & Weig. Mang. - EBS

CC -202(TH)

Ed. Tec. & Meth.of Teach. In 

Phy. Edu. -GC

CC -202(TH)

Ed. Tec. & Meth.of Teach. In 

Phy. Edu. -GC

CC - 203(TH)

Org. & Adm. - ASU

BPEd. SEM IV
CC - 403(TH)

Res. & Stat. In Phy. Edu. - DPS

CC-401 (TH)

Meas. & Eval. IN Phy. Edu. - AG
EC-402 SPORTS MANG-SC

PC - 402 

GROUP B 

AS/AKS/MS

MPED SEM  II

MPE- 802 (TH)

Edu. Tech. & Peda. Tech in Phy. 

Edu.  - GC

MPE:804 Sub. Spl (PR)

STY/TNP/RH/MS/DK/AKV

ADD ON 

MW, EB

MPE - 803 GOS

AKS/TRN

MPED SEM IV
MPE: 1004- SUB SPL

RH (Bio.Mech.)/

MPE-1006 Dissertation  

MPE - 1003  (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Mang. & 

Adm. - SC

MPE - 1005 (TH)

MEAS. & EVAL.

RJ

MPE: 1004 SUB SPL (PR)

SDT/MS/ST/SC/DK
FUN.SOCIOLOGY---DK

MPE - 1006

Fitness & Wellness  - STY

VAC (PR)

1) Con.value-  NKM

2)NCC-II - M

3)Swacch Bharat-SG

    4) Vedic mathematics-I -NK

DSC - 6 Fundamental of Game - 2 (PR)

ATH - TR

BAD -ASU

BASK - RF

CRI-AKS

GYMN.- AM

HB - SN

KAB- SD

KHO - TY

VB - SG

YOGA - TNP

DSE-4 GOS

SDT, ASU, NK, M , RF, AM, AKV, RH, SD 

ANS, TNP

GE - 6 (TH)

1)  Negotiating intimate relation-

LS      2)nut & fit-MW

PC - 402 

GROUP B 

AS/AKS/MS

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)   

MASTER TIME TABLE OF B.SC. SEM. II/IV/VI…………..……….BPED. SEM. II/IV……………...…………MPED. SEM. II/IV   (w.e.f. 05.01.2026)

AEC - 1  (PR)

EVS - 

PC - 202 (PR)

YOGA

TNP

DSC - 18 (PR)

Wellness & Fitness Manag.

AG

MPE - 803 GOS

AKV/SN/SS/MS/STY/DK/ANS/TNP/AKS /TRN

PC - 201 (PR)

Track & Field - TR

GE- (TH)

1)PSY at work place- LS

2) Nut & fit- MW    

(PR)Dissertation/ACADMIC PROJECT
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Teaching Practive  - 402 

JPS,TY, SG, NKM,AS, AM, SD

DSE - 2 Optional Game 2 (TH)

 ASU,, RF, AM, SN, NK,SD, TY, 

NKU, SG,TR,RH,AKS, TNP

MPE-1006 Dissertation

DSC - 10 (PR)

Sports Socio. - 

NM

AEC - 2

ह िंदी भाषा और तकहिकी (ह िंदी-ग)- AK     

जिसिंचार और रचिात्मक लेखि (ह िंदी ख -RS
VAC (PR)

2)NCC-II - M

3)Swacch Bharat-SG

    4) Vedic mathematics-I -NK

DSC - 18 (PR)

Wellness & Fitness Manag.

RF



DAY COURSE 9:00 - 9:55 9:55-10:50 10:55 - 11:50 11:50 - 12.45 12:45 -1:15 1:15 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:15 3:15-4:10
4:10-

5:05

B.SC. SEM II - A

AEC - 1 (TH)

(ह िंदी-क)

ANI

AEC - 1 (TH)

(ह िंदी-क)

ANI

DSC - 5

EX. PHY.

RJ

B.SC. SEM II - B
AEC - 1  (TH)

EVS - 

DSC - 5

EX. PHY.

SDT

B.SC. SEM IV - A

DSC - 11 (TH)

Biomechanics -SS
DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - AG

B.SC. SEM IV - B

DSC - 11 (TH)

Biomechanics -

ASU

DSC - 12(TH)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - SDT

B.SC. SEM VI- A

DSC - 18 (TH)

Wellness & Fitness Manag. - 

RF

B.SC. SEM VI - B
DSC 17 (TH)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. -TY

B.SC. SEM VIII
DSE-10 research 

&pub. Ethics-M
DSE-11 Adapted phy.edu-SS

GE-1) Basics of 

counselling psy- LS   

2)nut & fit- MW 

DSE-12 Adv Sports 

(TH) - AS

BPEd. SEM II

CC - 201(TH)

Yoga Education

TNP

EC - 202(TH)

Sport Nut. & Weig. Mang. - EBS

BPEd. SEM IV
CC - 403(TH)

Res. & Stat. In Phy. Edu. - DPS
EC-402 SPORTS MANG-SC

CC - 402 (TH)

Kines. & Biomech. - SS

CC-401 (TH)

Meas. & Eval. IN Phy. 

Edu. - AG

MPED SEM  II

MPE- 802 (TH)

Edu. Tech. & Peda. 

Tech in Phy. Edu.  - 

GC

MPE:804SUB SPL

STY/TNP/RH/MS/DK/AKV

MPE - 803(TH)

GOS

AKV/SN/SS/MS/STY/DK/ANS/TNP 

/AKS/TRN

MPE - 801 (TH)

Reas. Proc. & Stat. Tech. in Phy. Edu - DPS

MPED SEM IV

MPE - 1001 (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Socio. - 

 DK

MPE - 1005 (TH)

MEAS. & EVAL.

RJ

MPE - (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. MANG - SC

MPE: 1004- SUB SPL

MS/ST/RH/DK

MPE - 1002 (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Psyc. - M

MPE- FITNESS & 

WELLNESS-STY

W
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DSE - 2 Optional Game 2 (PR)

TNP, TR , RF, AM, SN,NK,SD, TY, 

SG,RH,NKU,ASU,AKS

DSC - 6 Fundamental of Game - 2(TH)

ATH - TR

BAD -ASU

BASK - RF

CRI-AKS

GYMN.- AM

HB - SN

KAB- SD

KHO - TY

VB - SG

YOGA - TNP

Sec (PR)

Communication in Everyday life - VV

DSC-(TH)Sports mangement-NKD

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)   

MASTER TIME TABLE OF B.SC. SEM. II/IV/VI…………..……….BPED. SEM. II/IV……………...…………MPED. SEM. II/IV (w.e.f. 05.01.2026)

DSC - 16(PR)

Fund. Of Spt. Training - ANS

SEC - 4 (TH)

Personality  Devl. & 

Comm. - SKK

GE- (th)                            

  1)PSY at work place- LS           

  2) Nut & fit- MW    

Teaching Practice - 401

Sports Specl. - JPS/NKM/ANS/TRN/SN

PC - 401(PR)

Track & Field - DPS

PC - 201 (PR)

Track & Field - TR

DSC - 16(PR)

Fund. Of Spt. Training - DPS

Teaching Pracitce - 201 

JPS,MS, SG, TY, RF, AM

VAC (TH)

2)NCC-II - M

3)Swacch Bharat-SG

    4) Vedic mathematics-I -NK



DAY COURSE 9:00 - 9:55 9:55-10:50 10:55 - 11:50 11:50 - 12.45 12:45 -1:15 1:15 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:15 3:15-4:10 4:10-5:05

B.SC. SEM II - A

DSE - 5 

EX PHY

RJ

DSE - 4

Health Edu.

AG

B.SC. SEM II - B

DSE - 5 

EX PHY

SDT

DSE - 4

Health Edu.

RJ

B.SC. SEM IV - A

DSC - 11 (TH)

Biomechanics -SS

B.SC. SEM IV - B

DSC - 10 (TH)

Sports Socio.

NM

B.SC. SEM VI- A
DSC 17 (TH)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. -AS

DSC - 16(TH)

Fund. Of Spt. Training - DPS

B.SC. SEM VI - B
DSC - 18 (TH)

Wellness & Fitness Manag. - AG

DSC - 16(TH)

Fund. Of Spt. Training -ANS 

B.SC. SEM VIII DSE-11 Adapted phy.edu-SS

GE-

1) Basics of counselling psy-   LS

 2)nut & fit-   MW

3)yoga & psy-TNP

DSE- 12 Adv.Sports(TH) - AS 
DSE-10 research &pub. Ethics-

M

BPEd. SEM II

CC -202(TH)

Ed. Tec. & Meth.of Teach. In Phy. 

Edu.

GC

CC - 201(TH)

Yoga Education

TNP

CC - 203(TH)

Org. & Adm. -ASU

PC - 203 (PR)

Racket Sport BAD - AKV

BPEd. SEM IV
CC - 403(TH)

Res. & Stat. In Phy. Edu. - DPS

CC-401 (TH)

Meas. & Eval. IN Phy. Edu. - AG

CC - 402 (TH)

Kines. & Biomech. - SS

EC -  401 SPORT.MANG-

SC

MPED SEM  II

MPE - 801 (TH)

Reas. Proc. & Stat. Tech. in Phy. Edu - 

DPS

MPE:804SUB SPL

STY/TNP/MS/DK/AKV

MPE- 802 (TH)

Edu. Tech. & Peda. Tech in 

Phy. Edu.  - GC

ADD ON

MW/EB

MPE:804 Sub. Spl - Bio-

mech (TH)

MPED SEM IV MPE: 1004- SUB SPL : SC

MPE - 1001 (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Socio. - DK

MPE - 1003  (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Mang. & 

Adm. - SC

MPE - 1005 (TH)

MEAS. & EVAL.

RJ

MPE - 1002 (PR)

Fund. Of Sp. Psyc. - M

DSC - 6 Fundamental of Game - 2 (PR)

ATH - TR

BAD -ASU

BASK - RF

CRI-AKS

GYMN.- AM

HB - SN

KAB- SD

KHO - TY

VB - SG

YOGA - TNP

DSC - 17 (PR)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. - AS

DSC - 17 (PR) 

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. - TY

DSC - 12(PR)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - SDT

PC - 203 (PR)

Racket Sport BAD - AKV

 

SEC- 4 (Practical)

 Advance Spread Sheet - NKM

 Communication in Everyday life - VV

 Communication in Professional Llife - SKK

 रचनात्मक लेखन - RS
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GE- (TH)

1)PSY at work place- LS

2) Nut & fit- MW    

 SEC - 1 (Practical)

1) Advance Spread Sheet - NKM

2) Communication in Everyday life - VV

3) Communication in Professional Llife - SKK

4) रचनात्मक लेखन - AK

GE-

1) Basics of counselling psy- LS  

 2)nut & fit-   MW

3)yoga & psy-TNP

(PR)Dissertation/ACADMIC PROJECT

MPE-1006 Dissertation

SEC -6 (PR)

 i) Creative writing -SKK 

2)public speaking-vv     3)pat kathalekhan-ANI
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MASTER TIME TABLE OF B.SC. SEM. II/IV/VI…………..……….BPED. SEM. II/IV……………...…………MPED. SEM. II/IV   (w.e.f. 05.01.2026)

DSC - 12(PR)

Ex. Pres. For H & F - AG
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GE - 1 (TH)

1). Eng.Lang&lit.  - SKK

2) Basics of social.psy. - LS

3). Fund. Of Hum. Nut. - MW, 

4). Env. & Health - RJ

Teaching Pracitce - 201 

JPS,MS, SG, TY, RF, AM, ASU

AEC - 2

व्यवहाररक हहिंदी (हहिंदी क ) - AK

हहिंदी भाषा और तकहनकी (हहिंदी-ग)

 RS

Teaching Practice - 401

Sports Specl. - JPS/ANS/TRN/SN/NKU

PC - 401(PR)

Track & Field - DPS

DSE - 2 OPTIONAL GAME 2

 ,ASU, RF, AM, SN, NK,SD, TY, 

NKU,SG/TR/RH,/AKS/TNP



DAY COURSE 9:00 - 9:55 9:55-10:50 10:55 - 11:50 11:50 - 12.45 12:45 -1:15 1:15 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:00 3:00 - 3:15 3:15-4:10 4:10-5:05

B.SC. SEM II - A

DSE - 4 (TH)

Health Edu.

AG

B.SC. SEM II - B

DSE - 4(TH)

Health Edu.

RJ

B.SC. SEM IV - A
DSC - 10 (TH)

Sports Socio. - RF

DSC - 11(TH)

Biomechanics -SS
GE- (th)                                    1)PSY at work 

place- LS             2) Nut & fit- MW  

  DSC - 10 (TH)

Sports Socio. -RF

B.SC. SEM IV - B

DSC - 11(TH)

Biomechanics -

ASU

DSC - 10 (TH)

Sports Socio.

NM

B.SC. SEM VI- A
DSC 17 (TH)

Test Meas. & Eval. In Spt. -AS

DSC - 18 (TH)

Wellness & Fitness Manag. - 

RF

B.SC. SEM VI - B
DSC - 18 (TH)

Wellness & Fitness Manag. -AG 

DSC - 16(TH)

Fund. Of Spt. Training - 

ANS

B.SC. SEM VIII DSE-12 Adv Sports (TH) - AS SPORTS MANG-NKD

GE-1) Basics of counselling 

psy-  LS  2)nut & fit- MW  

3)yoga & psy-TNP

Dissertation/ACADMIC 

PROJECT

BPEd. SEM II

CC -202(TH)

Ed. Tec. & Meth.of Teach. In Phy. Edu.

GC

CC - 203(TH)

Org. & Adm. - AKS

EC - 202(TH)

Sport Nut. & Weig. Mang. - 

EBS

BPEd. SEM IV
CC - 402 (TH)

Kines. & Biomech. - SS
EC -  401 SPORTS MANG-SC

MPED SEM  II

MPE- 802 (TH)

Edu. Tech. & Peda. 

Tech in Phy. Edu.  - GC

MPE - 801 (TH)

Reas. Proc. & Stat. Tech. in Phy. Edu - 

DPS

ADD-ON-MW/EBS

MPED SEM IV
MPE - 1002 (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Psyc. - M

MPE - 1006

Fitness & Wellness - STY

MPE - 1001 (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Socio. - DK

MPE: 1004- SUB SPL

SDT/MS/ST/RH/SC/DK

MPE - 1003  (TH)

Fund. Of Sp. Mang. & Adm. - 

SC

MPE: 1004- SUB SPL

RH (Bio.Mech.)/

MPE-1006 Dissertation  

Teaching Pracitce - 201 

JPS,MS, SG, TY, ASU

MPE-1006 Dissertation

PC - 401(PR)

Track & Field - DPS

 

SEC- 4 (Practical)

 Advance Spread Sheet -NKM 

 Communication in Everyday 

life - VV

 Communication in 

Professional Llife - SKK

 रचनात्मक लेखन - RS

Teaching Practive  - 402 - 

JPS/SG/NKM/TY

DSC -11 (PR)

Biomechanics -

ASU

DSE-9 (PR) ATH-TR  Bad-EBS 

Cric-AKS HB -SN HOC-NK   KHO-

GC VB-ANS yog-TNP

DSE 4 GOS (TH) - 

RF/NK

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)   

MASTER TIME TABLE OF B.SC. SEM. II/IV/VI…………..……….BPED. SEM. II/IV……………...…………MPED. SEM. II/IV   (w.e.f. 05.01.2026)

 SEC - 1 (Practical)

1) Advance Spread Sheet - NKM

2) Communication in Professional Llife - SKK

3) रचनात्मक लेखन - AK

GE - 6 

 1)  Negotiating intimate relation (TH)-LS     

2)nut & fit (PR)-MW

DSE - 4 

GOS

SDT, EB, NK/TY, RF, AKV, RH, SD, M, 

ANS,AKS,AM, TNP

DSE-4 GOS

SDT, ASU, NK, M, RF, AM, AKV, 

RH, SD, ANS,AKS,TNP

AEC- EVS (PR)

F
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N
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G
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D

A

N

C

E

DSC - 5 (PR)

EX. PHY.

RJ

DSC - 5 (PR)

 EX. PHY.

SDT

DSC - 11 (PR)

Biomechanics -SS

Teaching Practice - 401

Sports Specl. - JPS/ANS/AS/TRN/SN/NKU

GE - 1 (TH)

1). Eng.Lang&lit.  - SKK

2) Basics of social.psy. - LS

3). Fund. Of Hum. Nut. - MW, 

4). Env. & Health - RJ

PC - 203 (PR)

Racket Sport Table Tennis - 

ASU


